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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMI 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

January 10, 2012 

FILE WITH SEC~TARY OF STATE
 
. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

I· 

City wd Zip COde:_S_a_li_n_a_6_7_4_0_1--.:--.: _ County: _S_a_l_in_a _ 

Office Sought: State Senate District: 24th 

A. N~e~Cwilid~:_P_e_t_e_r_B_r_u_n_g_a_~_t --7~-

Address: 847 E Fairdale Road 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge wd belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional· 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

~ ~9Jan2012 . 
Date Signature f Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2011 through December 31,2011) 

1. Cash on hwd at be~inning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ; . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) : .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

. 5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. none -

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. none 

46,127.62 

.16,150.00 

62,277.62 

4,934.11 

57,343.51
 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Peter Brungardt 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of
 
Name and Address
 Individual Giving More
 

Date
 Tban $150of Contributor 
Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Anheuser Busch
 
08/17/11.
 PAC1 Busch Place 

St. Louis, MO 63115 . 

Ks. Electric Power Corp. 
09/12/11 POBox 4877 PAC
 

Topeka, KS 66603
 

Ks. Bankers Assn 
11/14/11 POBox 4407 . PAC
 

Topeka, KS 66604
 

Gaches,m Braden & Assoc. 
11/14/11 lobbists
 

Topeka, Ks. 66612
 

Ks Funeral Directors 

825 S. Ks. Ave #500 

11/14/11 1200 KsAve PAC
 
Topeka, KS 66612
 !lll
 

Whitney Damron, PA
 
11/15/11 9195 Ks. Ave. businessman
 

Topeka, Ks 66612
 

Ks. Wines & Spirits Wholesalers 
11/15/11 PAC
 

Topeka, KS 66603
 
212 SW 8th #202 

John Frieden 
11/15/11 lawyer
 

Topeka, KS66611
 

KS Medical Society 

2816 SW Burlingame Rd 

PAC
 
Topeka, KS 66612
 

Roger Reitz .
 
11/15/11
 

11/15/11 623SW1OthAve .. 

1332 Sharingbrook Dr internist
 
Manhattan,KS 66503
 

Pinegar,Smith & A~sc.
 

11/15/11
 lawyer
 
Topeka, KS 66603
 
513SW Van Buren 

$4,450.00~1:),~trr~t}~~{i~~~J~~)G~~• 

Cbeck
 
Appropriate Box
 

Cash 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Peter Brungardt 

o(Name of Candidate) 

Check Amount ofOccupation & Industry of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check,Name and Address Individual Giving More 

Date 0 Loan or OtherThan $150of Contributor 
Cash Check 0 LoaD E funds 

Receipt
o Other 

o Loan Max 
11/16/11 3601SWTopeka business $250.00 

topeka, KS 66611
 

KS Dental
 
$500.0011/15/11 5200 SW Huntoon PAC 

Topeka, KS 66604
 

Milanos Inc,.
 
11/21/11 8249 SW 10th $500.00business 

Topeka, KS 66615
 

KS Nat!. Education Assoc.
 
$1,000.0011/02/11 715 SW 10th Ave PAC 

Topeka, KS 66612
 

KS Optometric
 
$1,000.0011/03/11 1266 SW Topeka Ave PAC 

Topeka, KS 66612
 

KS Comm for Rural Electric
 
$500.0011/07/11 POBox 790 PAC 

Meade, KS 67864
 

AT&T
 
09/23/11 $500.00PAC220 E. 6th 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Hy-Vee Inc 
10/21/11 $500.00grocery business5820 Westown Pky. 

West Des Moines, IA 50266
 

KS Contractors Assn
 
11/01/11 POBox 5061 $250.00PAC 

Topeka, KS 66605 

Farmers Alliance 
11/10/11 1122N.Main $250.00Insurance 

McPherson, KS 67460 

CRNA (KS Nurse Anes) 
PAC 0 vi11/09/11 : 10437 W. 125 Tenrace 0 $250.00 

Overland Park, KS 66213 
I· . 

/:!.oo~~,) .,,/. ....;..::c'.... !'i;~~~~~1~1~!;. Ir~~!~ilfil~~1;f;;~~i\c6~ !;~~1~t0J~~",' :~'llJ~{jf.j ~/ $5,500.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Peter Brungardt 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 ~ 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check LoaD E funds 
.Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

Casey General Stores 
11/11/11 POBox 3001 

Ankeny, IA 50021 

Quiktrip Corp 
11/17/11 4705 S. 129th 

Tulsa, OK 74101 

KS Hospital Assn 
11/08/11 215 SE 8th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66603 

HCA KS Good Gov Fund 
11/22/11 221 SW 33 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Medco Health Solutions 
12/06/11 100 Parsons Pond Dr 

Franklin Laked, NJ 07417 

Wal-Mart Stores, Inc 
12/20/11 702 SW 8th Street 

Bentonville, AR 72716 

convience stores 

corporation 

PAC 

PAC 

health care 

corporation 

.f .. 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

12/20/11 

. 12/27/11 

12/27/11 

12/27/11 

Ad Astra Group LLC 
515 S. KS Ave #201 
Topeka, KS 66603 

KS Physical Therapy Assn 
2900 SW Plass CT #202 
Topeka, KS 66611 

KS Auto Dealers 
731 S. KS Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Twin Valley Telephone Co. 
22 W. Spruce 
Miltonvale. KS 67466 

lobbing firm 

PAC 

PAC 

rural telephone co 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

Physicians Hospitals of KS 
12/27/11 1200 SW 10th 

Topeka, KS 66604 

r~\,<c-<":0__>S:\_7~-'-:':<:.--."'-:B":-~ltf;t~ 

PAC $1,000.00 

$4,550.00 



SCHEDUL~A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Peter Brungardt 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
.Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Olher 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

PMCA Gas 
.,f12/15/11 POBox 678 PAC 

Topeka, KS 66603 
.~ .. .. 

Security Benefit Life Insurance 

.f12/27/11 1 Security Benefit Place PAC 
Topeka, KS 66636 

Oneok Employees 

~12/29/11 POBox 871 PAC 
Tulsa, OK 74102 

United Healthcare Services ,f12/29/11 POBox 1459 managed care 
lVIinneapolis, MN 55440 

Jennifer Crow 

.f12/29/11 1211 SW Garfield lobbist 
Topeka, KS 66604 

~ ~ 

$300.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$1,650.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $16,150.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 
".y.,-:-­ g 

$16,150.00"cTl 
':;;,., ....".. >:>"..:~..,,;:. :......... r':·;; 

page-±Of--±­



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Peter Brungardt 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date 

(S 

Abilene Chamber of Commerce 
1/25/11 500 N. Buckeye 

Abilene, KS 67410 

Legislative Spouses 
2/8/11 2944 SW Wayne #29 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Vzwrless 
2/16/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

United Airline 
3/3/11 77 'w. Wacker Dr 

Chicago, IL60601 

Vzwrless 
3/7/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

Vzwrless 
3/2/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

United Airline 
4/18/11 77 W. Wacker Dr 

Chicago, IL 60123 

Peter Brungardt 
4/28/11 847 E. Fairdale Rd. 

Salina, KS 67401 

Vzwrless 
5/2/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

Vzwrless 
6/3/12 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

Legislative Admin. Services 
6/2/11 300 SW 10 Ave #5515 

Topeka, KS 66612 

',",,::'
l;i,~~~:l~~~j 

hi.: 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Narne and Address or Disbursement 

-

memberbship 

m~mbership 

cell phone 

air travel 

cell phone 

cell phone \ 

luggage fee 

NCSL Meeting 
Washington, DC 

cell phone 

cell phone. 

services 

i,: 
'J'.tl:;;~:~~.?,r~:~jJ.f!~~;:i;~l',""a ~;i~~~:'{(~i;I!§~t:::, 

Amount 

$180.00 

$10.00 

$53.58 

$302.80 

$126.78 

$126.56 

$60.00 

$2,013.47 

$127.30 

$126.48 

$6.78 

i':' $3,133.75~!%
 

Page_l_of 3 



SCHEDULEC 
. EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Peter Brungardt. 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Cooley's Computers 
6/5/11 713 Colonial Place 

Salina, KS 67401 

Vzwrless 
6/30/11 777 Big Timber 

.Elgin,IL 60123 

Vzwrless 
8/2/11 .777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

Vzwrless 
8/31/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

, Vzwrless 
10/3/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, IL 60123 

Reflector Chronicle 
10/11/11 303 N. Buckeye 

Abilene, KS 67410 

Alexandria Union Ope 
10/17/11 Alexandria, VA 

KU Endownment Fund 
11/29/11 1450 Jayhawk Blvd. 

Lawrence, KS 66045 " 

Vzwrless 
11/23/11 777 Big Timber 

Elgin, II 60123 

Hawver News Co 
12/16/11 3823 NW Wood Valley· 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Abilene Chamber of Commerce 
12/15/11 500 N; Buckeye 

Abilene, KS 67410 
.;,','. 

[W~t~l~'~~~~~<~~~;~~'1~I~li('"".' 'c:, 
"-> .';;'

;'*: « 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

computer service 

cell phone 

cell phone 

cell phone 

cell phone 

newspaper 

·cab fare 

basket ball ticket refund 

cell phone 

subscription 

membership 

Amount 

$60.00 

$127.14 

$128.04 

$126.84 

$598.88 

$110.00 

$30.10 

$80.00 

$129.68 

$200.00 

$180.00 

$1,770.68 

Page J- of.5 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Peter Brungardt 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date 

12/29/11 

Name and Address 

Vzwrless 
777 Big Timber 
Elgin, IL 60123 

cell phone 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement Amount 

$29.68 

$29.68 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $4,934.11 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

i·;".' .,'., ;-;, 

~r~!'~~~~1~;~~~Ic:. 
i, 

L·.tiK 

~~~ $4,934.11·,co. 
'., 

page~of-3-


